
Names in Red had clean matches:  no misses, no procuduals 
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1 Texas Jack Daiels GF 5 0 111.36 22.17 22.17 23.33 23.33 21.52 21.52 21.54 21.54 22.80 22.80

2 Outlaw Dave 49er 5 0 113.65 24.46 24.46 23.68 23.68 20.37 20.37 24.75 24.75 20.39 20.39

3 GW Ketchum Ren 3 2 128.78 19.04 1 29.04 25.85 25.85 18.05 18.05 18.46 1 23.46 27.38 1 32.38

4 Red River Raider SS 4 2 131.30 20.94 20.94 24.95 2 34.95 25.56 25.56 22.31 22.31 27.54 27.54

5 Dusty Botttoms ES 5 0 135.32 26.67 26.67 28.12 28.12 27.18 27.18 26.68 26.68 26.67 26.67

6 Rawhide S 5 0 140.61 26.36 26.36 29.13 29.13 27.24 27.24 30.85 30.85 27.03 27.03

7 Osage Mike ES 5 0 150.40 27.39 27.39 31.91 31.91 30.91 30.91 31.58 31.58 28.61 28.61

8 Texas Rooster El P 5 0 152.91 35.68 35.68 32.43 32.43 29.24 29.24 27.72 27.72 27.84 27.84

9 Marshal Raylan W 3 2 159.95 28.53 1 33.53 30.88 30.88 27.32 27.32 35.87 1 40.87 27.35 27.35

10 Dealin Lead S 3 2 168.01 26.67 26.67 28.85 1 33.85 31.83 1 1 46.83 34.55 34.55 26.11 26.11

11 Nile City Slick SFC 5 0 186.22 32.64 32.64 36.34 36.34 33.06 33.06 34.97 34.97 39.21 1 49.21

12 Doc Jim Harvey 49er 5 0 189.00 35.95 35.95 34.61 34.61 44.52 44.52 39.50 39.50 34.42 34.42

13 Ellie Mae LW 1 5 196.37 29.29 29.29 43.99 1 48.99 29.63 1 34.63 35.68 1 40.68 32.78 2 42.78

14 Red River Larry CB 5 0 204.11 38.30 38.30 43.79 43.79 40.43 40.43 38.17 38.17 43.42 43.42

15 Cowboy SD 4 2 212.06 38.81 38.81 41.99 2 51.99 40.78 40.78 41.67 41.67 38.81 38.81

16 Pappy Miles SS 5 0 230.21 44.60 44.60 42.59 42.59 48.33 48.33 47.06 47.06 47.63 47.63

17 Caladonia Red 49er 1 9 235.76 39.99 1 44.99 37.33 3 52.33 37.04 2 47.04 35.23 35.23 41.17 3 56.17

18 Ranger Bill S 2 10 241.02 36.08 36.08 35.85 35.85 38.26 2 48.26 39.86 6 69.86 40.97 2 50.97

19 Neshannock Leo ES 3 6 267.24 53.55 2 63.55 49.58 49.58 45.18 45.18 44.06 4 64.06 44.87 44.87

20 Hopalong♠Ace SSGF 1 9 280.12 40.40 4 60.40 47.87 47.87 52.29 1 57.29 36.84 2 46.84 47.72 2 1 67.72

21 Ranger Will Ketchum D 0 13 292.64 42.70 2 52.70 48.92 4 68.92 46.67 3 61.67 46.48 3 61.48 42.87 1 47.87

22 Bill Bagley unkn 3 2 296.04 56.81 56.81 58.35 1 63.35 50.75 1 55.75 56.61 56.61 63.52 63.52

23 Odessa WBM 1 12 311.19 61.72 61.72 52.77 2 62.77 38.77 2 48.77 57.87 6 87.87 40.06 2 50.06

24 Ruby Red Rider L49er 0 17 353.21 57.80 2 67.80 42.31 4 62.31 44.82 4 64.82 64.00 3 79.00 59.28 4 79.28

25 Leo unkn 1 7 464.60 74.44 1 79.44 96.05 96.05 86.11 2 1 106.11 80.12 3 95.12 82.88 1 87.88

Overall
Totals Stage 1: Tombstone Jail Stage 3: Hooker's HotelStage 2: Saloon Stage 5: Osage M ike's LeatherStage 4: Ellie 's General Sto re
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Outlaw Dave 49er 5 0 113.65 24.46 24.46 23.68 23.68 20.37 20.37 24.75 24.75 20.39 20.39

Doc Jim Harvey 49er 5 0 189.00 35.95 35.95 34.61 34.61 44.52 44.52 39.50 39.50 34.42 34.42

Caladonia Red 49er 1 9 235.76 39.99 1 44.99 37.33 3 52.33 37.04 2 47.04 35.23 35.23 41.17 3 56.17

Red River Larry CB 5 0 204.11 38.30 38.30 43.79 43.79 40.43 40.43 38.17 38.17 43.42 43.42

Ranger Will Ketchum D 0 13 292.64 42.70 2 52.70 48.92 4 68.92 46.67 3 61.67 46.48 3 61.48 42.87 1 47.87

Texas Rooster El P 5 0 152.91 35.68 35.68 32.43 32.43 29.24 29.24 27.72 27.72 27.84 27.84

Dusty Botttoms ES 5 0 135.32 26.67 26.67 28.12 28.12 27.18 27.18 26.68 26.68 26.67 26.67

Osage Mike ES 5 0 150.40 27.39 27.39 31.91 31.91 30.91 30.91 31.58 31.58 28.61 28.61

Neshannock Leo ES 3 6 267.24 53.55 2 63.55 49.58 49.58 45.18 45.18 44.06 4 64.06 44.87 44.87

Texas Jack Daiels GF 5 0 111.36 22.17 22.17 23.33 23.33 21.52 21.52 21.54 21.54 22.80 22.80

Ruby Red Rider L49er 0 17 353.21 57.80 2 67.80 42.31 4 62.31 44.82 4 64.82 64.00 3 79.00 59.28 4 79.28

Ellie Mae LW 1 5 196.37 29.29 29.29 43.99 1 48.99 29.63 1 34.63 35.68 1 40.68 32.78 2 42.78

GW Ketchum Ren 3 2 128.78 19.04 1 29.04 25.85 25.85 18.05 18.05 18.46 1 23.46 27.38 1 32.38

Rawhide S 5 0 140.61 26.36 26.36 29.13 29.13 27.24 27.24 30.85 30.85 27.03 27.03

Dealin Lead S 3 2 168.01 26.67 26.67 28.85 1 33.85 31.83 1 1 46.83 34.55 34.55 26.11 26.11

Ranger Bill S 2 10 241.02 36.08 36.08 35.85 35.85 38.26 2 48.26 39.86 6 69.86 40.97 2 50.97

Cowboy SD 4 2 212.06 38.81 38.81 41.99 2 51.99 40.78 40.78 41.67 41.67 38.81 38.81

Nile City Slick SFC 5 0 186.22 32.64 32.64 36.34 36.34 33.06 33.06 34.97 34.97 39.21 1 49.21

Pappy Miles SS 5 0 230.21 44.60 44.60 42.59 42.59 48.33 48.33 47.06 47.06 47.63 47.63

Red River Raider SS 4 2 131.30 20.94 20.94 24.95 2 34.95 25.56 25.56 22.31 22.31 27.54 27.54

Hopalong♠Ace SSGF 1 9 280.12 40.40 4 60.40 47.87 47.87 52.29 1 57.29 36.84 2 46.84 47.72 2 1 67.72

Bill Bagley unkn 3 2 296.04 56.81 56.81 58.35 1 63.35 50.75 1 55.75 56.61 56.61 63.52 63.52

Leo unkn 1 7 464.60 74.44 1 79.44 96.05 96.05 86.11 2 1 106.11 80.12 3 95.12 82.88 1 87.88

Marshal Raylan W 3 2 159.95 28.53 1 33.53 30.88 30.88 27.32 27.32 35.87 1 40.87 27.35 27.35

Odessa WBM 1 12 311.19 61.72 61.72 52.77 2 62.77 38.77 2 48.77 57.87 6 87.87 40.06 2 50.06
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